486 four hundred eighty-six

DIRECTIONS 5. Mark under the block tower that is shorter than the other towers. 
6. Mark under the object that is lighter than the object at the beginning of the row. 
7. Mark under the set that shows that the orange pencil is shorter than the green 
pencil. 8. Mark under the picture that shows that the plant in the yellow pot is taller 
than the plant in the blue pot. 

Chapter 11 four hundred eighty-seven 487

DIRECTIONS 9. Mark under the object that is heavier than the book at the 
beginning of the row. 10. Mark under the set that shows the green crayon is 
longer than the blue crayon. 11. Mark under the juicebox that has a line that 
shows how to measure height.